Nimi

Eero Sallinen
Matias Kuikko
Niklas Géransson
Topi Hyytidinen
Joona Vuorenmaa
Aarni Valiaho
Topias Immonen
Voitto Backman
Luka Pietila
Joona Kivistd
Aaro Kinni

Eino Liuha
Vain6 pusa
Matias Ahlfors
Aleksi Kivistd
Niilo Honkala
Elmeri Kinnari
Valtteri Pietila
vacant

Tuuli Vallittu
Helmi Turunen
Aino Koskinen
Vilma Liuha
Alma Peltotalo
Silva Kulju

Enni Laine
Kaisla Kalari
Selma Turpeinen
Sonja Karjalainen
Saini Kuikko
Maria Tiits

Anni Lauronen
Taimi Saarinen
Saara Malm
Inkamari Kalari
Eeva Wirola
Alisa Goéransson
Saana Turpeinen
Helmiina Anttonen
Siiri Halkilahti
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10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
oma
oma



